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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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EWS
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ST

OPEN

EWS

ST

OPEN

EWS
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ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

26630

17373

153685

11421

13231
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26630
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Information
Technology Lucknow
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Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

14632

16939

20267

97864

178434

14854

16939

20267

97864

178434
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